OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 21. - 24.4.2021

AucTtaHuuna 26
23.04.2021

XeHwmHbl, 100m battepdnsii

OTKpbITbIE

Pe3ynbTaTbl DUHasIbHbIN

Pekopg Pb 56.95 LUKYPOAW, AHacTacus BLR

01.01.2020

KMC : 1:09.00 / MC:1:02.98 / MCMK : 58.65

Ouku: FINA 2020

Mecto ®amunus, Nvisa r/p
1. LWUKYPOAW, AHacTacus 2003
2. KYNELWOBA, AHacTtacus 2001
3. HEUNTAWOBA, Nngus 2001
4. AEMNOOBA, OkcaHa 1993
5. CEMWXXOH, Anéna 2003
6. BAMOCTWK, Buktopus 2006
7. BACKEBWUY, AHacTacus 2001
8. MNOJIEWYK, MaprapuTta 2004

PaspsasKomaHga R.T.
MCMtBpecTtckasn obnacts  +0,64
MC  MwuHcK +0,66
MC Poccus +0,71
MCMKMuHck +0,70
MC  MwuHcK +0,67
MC  MwuHcK +0,75
MC TpogHeHckas obnacTb +0,74
MC  MwuHcK +0,52

Pesynbtar

58.70

59.27
1:00.76
1:01.08
1:02.50
1:03.67
1:04.32
1:05.36

pas3psag Ouku

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

844
820
761
749
699
661
641
611

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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