26 , 100m

## 23.04.2021

		EC OF		DLD			04.04.0000
		56.95	,	BLR			01.01.2020
KMC: 1:0	9.00 / MC : 1:02.98 /	/ MCMK : 58.65					
: FINA 2	2020						
	,	/		R.T.			
1.	,	2003		+0,64	58.70	844	
2.	,	2001		+0,66	59.27	820	
3.	,	2001		+0,71	1:00.76	761	
4.	,	1993		+0,70	1:01.08	749	
5.	,	2003		+0,67	1:02.50	699	
6.	,	2006		+0,75	1:03.67	661	
7.	,	2001		+0,74	1:04.32	641	
8.	,	2004		+0,52	1:05.36	611	